
Hotel / Hostel list for your reference

1 MIMARU hotel https://mimaruhotels.com/en/
2 SAKURA HOTEL ASAKUSA https://www.sakura-hotel.co.jp/asakusa
3 K's House Tokyo Oasis http://kshouse.jp/tokyo-oasis-e/index.html
4 IZA ASAKUSA http://izaiza.jp/en/asakusa_e/index.html
5 WISE OWL HOSTELS SHIBUYA https://wiseowlhostels.com/ja/shibuya/
6 CITAN https://backpackersjapan.co.jp/citan/
7 HOTEL TETORA IKEBUKURO http://nishiike.e-tetora.com/
8 Super Hotel JR Ikebukuro Nishiguchi http://www.superhotel.co.jp/s_hotels/jrikebukuro/
9 Ikebukuro Royal Hotel https://ikebukuro-royalhotel.com/
10 BOOK AND BED TOKYO SHINJUKU https://bookandbedtokyo.com/tokyo/index.html
11 toco. https://backpackersjapan.co.jp/toco/
12 UNPLAN Kagurazaka https://unplan.jp/
13 LYURO https://www.thesharehotels.com/lyuro/?wovn=en
14 Nui Hostel https://backpackersjapan.co.jp/nuihostel/english.html
15 Tokyo Hikari Guest House https://tokyohikari-gh.jimdo.com/home/
16 SATOSAN'S Rest http://satosansrest.wixsite.com/satosansrest
17 Andon Ryokan https://www.andon.co.jp/
18 Guest House Shinagawa-shuku http://bp-shinagawashuku.com/jp/
19 BAY HOTEL AKIHABARA https://www.bay-hotel.jp/akihabara/eng/
20 Ueno Touganeya Hotel http://www.tougane-h.com/
21 Tabist World Travelers Hostel UENO https://wthueno.business.site/
22 Hotel MONday Premium TOYOSU https://hotel-monday.com/toyosu/en/
23 HOTEL LiVEMAX TOYOSU EKIMAE https://www.hotel-livemax.com/tokyo/toyosust/

※ You may choose hotels, shared house, guest house for short stay. The ones on the list 
are for your reference. You may find more from the other information site such as:
https://www.hostelworld.com/



Guest houses & Shared houses for your reference

1 J&F Plaza https://jafplaza.com/
2 Fujimi House https://fujimihouse.jp/?lang=en
3 BeGoodJapan https://bgj.co.jp/en/
4 DORMY International https://internationaldormy.com/property
5 Tokyo Sharehouse https://tokyosharehouse.com/eng/
6 First House Interwhao https://www.interwhao.co.jp/english/
7 OAK House https://www.oakhouse.jp/eng/

※ For guest houses and shared houses, we recommend the following. This type of accommodations are easy to move in and out. It would 
be cost-saving if you share rooms with your friends. 

Homestay

1 Homestay in JAPAN https://www.homestayinjapan.com/

※ Make sure to tell that you are a student at SIT when you make an inquiry.


